

SUPPORT 12U HOBE SOUND LIGHTNING BASEBALL

Help us make a difference for our players!

Hobe Sound Lightning Baseball is a not-for-profit organization committed to teaching baseball skills, building character, and fostering a love for the game.

We rely on support from local businesses and friends like you to provide a top-tier experience for our players.

Why Sponsor Us?

Your sponsorship directly helps cover the costs of:

- Uniforms
- Player Equipment
- Field Maintenance
- Umpires
- Player Education & Development
- Tournament Costs
- And much more!

Every contribution makes an impact, and we'd love to showcase your generosity in our community!



HOME RUN SPONSOR (\$300 - \$499)

- Team banner featuring your company logo or name displayed at all games.
- Advertising spotlight on Hobe Sound Lightning's Facebook page and website.

GRAND SLAM SPONSOR (\$500 - \$799)

- Team banner featuring your company logo or name displayed at all games.
- Advertising spotlight on Hobe Sound Lightning's Facebook page and website.
- Hobe Sound Lightning sponsor hat.

PRACTICE JERSEY SPONSOR (\$800 - \$999)

(Limited to 2 sponsors—first come, first serve!)

- Team banner featuring your company logo or name displayed at all games.
- Advertising spotlight on Hobe Sound Lightning's Facebook page and website.
- Hobe Sound Lightning sponsor hat.
- Your name/company logo on our practice jerseys.

MVP SPONSOR (\$1,000 and above)

- Team banner featuring your company logo or name displayed at all games.
- Advertising spotlight on Hobe Sound Lightning's Facebook page and website.
- 2 Hobe Sound Lightning sponsor hats.
- A Thank You Plaque to display in your business.

Don't see what you're looking for? Let's create a custom sponsorship package tailored to your needs!

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

- Sponsorship covers the 2025 Travel Ball Season.
- Please provide your logo in 300 dpi resolution (vector preferred). If unavailable, your sponsor name will appear in text format as written on the form.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

- Checks payable to: 'Hobe Sound Lightning'
 - o IMPORTANT: Include '12U Sponsor' in the check memo
- Cash
- Venmo
- Bank ACH/PayPal
- Credit Card

If sending by mail, please include this form and your donation:

Hobe Sound Lightning

9062 SE Duncan Street Hobe Sound, FL 33455

Electronic Payments:

For electronic submissions, please email a completed copy of this this form to: hobesoundlightningbaseball@gmail.com

We will issue an invoice and payment receipt.

HOBE SOUND LIGHTNING SPONSORSHIP FORM

Please complete and return with your donation.

Sponsor Name:	
Address:	
	Phone:
E-Mail:	
Sponsorship Package:	Donation Amount: \$_
Paid by:	
Initial here to confirm you've read	and understand the spansorship terms

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE HOBE SOUND LIGHTNING 12U TEAM!